Hitachi Energy Trutnovska 20

2023-06-10 Trutnov

Trutnovska 20

start ~ 12:03:00 | 2008 and older | registered: 23

rank rank/cat.
1T 1/M1
1/M2
2/M2
3/M2
1/21
4/M2
5/M2
6/M2
1/M3
7/M2
8/M2
2/M3
9/M2
10/M2
3/M3
1/22
2/M1
4/M3
11/M2
12/M2
2/72
13/M2
1/Z3
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
3
1
21
13
25
14
18
4
10
17
24
5
12
22
11
15
16
7
23
20

name

ONDREJ VOLAK
PAVEL BRYDL
MIROSLAV HORNYCH
MICHAL VOJTECH
BARBORA ZAVRELOVA
MICHAL BROZ
MARTIN BARTOS
TOMAS BUKA

KAREL SESTAK

JAN MELISiK
VOJTECH SKROB
RADEK CIPERA
ROMAN VASICEK
MARTIN RYSAVY
MARTIN VASICEK
SVITLANA MAKOVOZ
MILAN KOZAK

PETR KOSTAK

PAVEL HRUBY

VILEM VATRT
KATERINA STARSY
ADAM SOGEL

EVA SEFCOVA

year

2000
1980
1980
1977
1992
1980
1980
1980
1971
1974
1985
1964
1974
1975
1971
1979
1991
1971
1977
1981
1988
1988
1964

team
SALOMON
SALOMON CZ
SKI POLICE
TRUTNOV
ZAVRI NEMCICE
OB LOKO TRUTNOV
WWW.GRANULECZ.CZ
EPO
KASPER SWIX TEAM
SKILAUF TEAM
ROUSINOV
SKI RADVANICE
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
PROLOG BIKE
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
BRNO
CERVENY KOSTELEC
PRAHA 4 UJEZD U PRUHONIC
HORNI MARSOV
QUADIENT
HONZIN A DVE BEHNY
EXPRES MENU
RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI

finish

19:01
20:52
22:33
23:25
25:08
25:00
24:57
25:04
25:12
26:41
26:54
26:50
27:00
26:59
27:25
28:36
30:00
29:20
31:38
33:25
32:59
33:38
33:44

2025-07-29 23:14:47 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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delay
00:00
01:51

03:31

04:23
06:06
05:58
05:56
06:03
06:10
07:39
07:52
07:49
07:59
07:57
08:24
09:34
10:58
10:19
12:37
14:23
13:58
14:37
14:43
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